



PERMIT ISSUED

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

00498 JUN 4 1874

CONTRACTO	n dan Mala	June 3, 1974	UITY of PURTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND, ME.		homes conjugat in accord-
The undersigned hereby applies for ance with the Laws of Maine, the Dudding	r a permit to install the City of the City	e following heating, cooking or Portland, und the following spec	power equipment in accord
27 Belmont St.	Use of Building	dwelling No. Sto	ories 3 . ANdw Building "Existing"
Name and address of owner of appliance	Nrs, Bruce Gree	en same	772-6525
Name and address of owner of appliance installer's name and address Service	0il 0b. 315	Cumbertand Ave.	elephone
•	General Descrip	tion of Work	
Tevaco FG 72=142 be	oiler burner uni	t replacing worn out b	urner
To instal!			
	if heater, or p	OWER BOILER	no
Location of appliance basement	Any burnable mate	erial in floor surface or beneath;	
If so, how protected?		Kind of tuerr ex	isting
If so, how protected?	rom top of appliance of	or casing top of furnace	ate of applicates
Ft tour of amoleo pine Ft	om front of appliance	Trout sides of on	cit of approve
Size of chimney flue Ot	her connections to san	ne flue donn	nd per hour
If gas fired, how vented?		Kated maximum dema	na per nous
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the	appliance to insure pro	per and sale commission:	. 150000 100 000 100000
	IF OIL B	URNER	
Name and type of burnerTexaco	gun .type	Labelled by underwrite	ers' laboratories? yes
Connection of the Connection o	Does oil 41	undy line feed from top or bott	om of tank? The first service
C. C.	oncrete	size of vent DIDE	
T		Number and capacity of tanks:	
4 14 - 70°	Make		110
11/11 -It touled by more than five feet from	any flame?	. How many tanks enclosed? .	
Total capacity of any existing storage ta	nks for furnace burne	is	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
1	IF COOKING		
Location of appliance	Any bu	rnable material in floor surface of	or neneath?
tt le communication ?		Height of Legs, it an	y
Chinese as bottom of appliance?		mbustible material from top of a	ppnance:
The mediant of prediance	From sides and bac	k From top o	t smokepipe
	Other connections to sa	me flue	***** * ******* * *** **** ***** *****
	If so how yer	ited?rorced	or gravity r
If gas fired, how vented?		Rated maximum den	and per hour
MISCELLAN	EOUS EOUIPMEN	IT OR SPECIAL INFORMA	ATION
			iso or commissional description and the section
	* ******************************		monograma sometholy accommission
		no de la constantina despres de la contra destre de	
Control of the Contro			the number of majority from the contract
			compression de minimo e e e e
Amount of fee enclosed: \$5.			
Similar of the envisored and			
PPROVED:			•
O.K 6-3.74			ove work a person competent to
ar ann e a me <sup>rc</sup> ana and anna a can ar can an			sirements pertaining thereto are
And the second of the second o	ot	served? Yes	, e . · · · )
		Service Oil Co.	11
		I leaster like	Too Pros.
cs 100 .c.	a at langethan	DENON-MINERAL TO SE	process of the same

INSPECTION COPY



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

SEP 1 993 Portland, Maine, Sept. 1, 1970

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

CITY of PORTLIND The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and

PERMIT' ISSUED

specifications, if any, submitted herewith	and the following specifications:	of the one of the order of the order
Location 27 Belmont St.		Vithin Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address	eth Allen. 27 Belmont St	Telephone Telephone
Contractor's name and address A1	Hall# /270 Hammand St	Telephone
Architect	2,0 1121 722 11 503	Telephone
	Specifications	Plans No. of sheets No. families
ast use	ii	No. families
Material frame No. stories 14	Heat Salas	No. families
Other buildings on same lot	Style of r	ooi Roofing
Sstimated cost \$	***************************************	

General Description of New Work

To cover outside walls with aluminum siding

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? \_\_\_\_\_\_Is any electrical work involved in this work? \_\_\_\_\_\_Is Is connection to be made to public sewer? \_\_\_\_\_ If not, what is proposed for sewage? \_\_\_\_\_ Has septic tank notice been sent? \_\_\_\_\_Form notice sent? \_\_\_\_ Material of foundation \_\_\_\_\_\_ Cellar \_\_\_\_\_ cellar \_\_\_\_\_ Kind of roof \_\_\_\_\_Rise per foot \_\_\_\_\_Roof covering \_\_\_\_\_ Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills Size Girder \_\_\_\_\_ Max. on centers \_\_\_\_ Max. on centers \_\_\_\_ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor....., 2nd...., 3rd..., roof..., Joists and rafters: 1st floor\_\_\_\_\_, 2nd\_\_\_\_\_, 3rd \_\_\_\_, roof \_\_\_\_\_ On centers: Maximum span: 1st floor......, 2nd ....., 3rd ...... If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated ...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... APFROVED: Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ...... No yes

FILE COPY

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, ......Aug ... 31, ... 1946 ...

21619 01619 9EF 8 1946

•	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in	stall the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accura- ity of Portland, and the following specifications:
Use of Buil	ding Dwelling No. Stories .2 New Building
to a Completion March Gorde	on 27 Belmont Street
	pment Co.27 For Giang Selephone
General De	escription of Work Och 8.31.46 Pm
to a second to	connection with existing hot water
To install	Danty
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OR DOWER BOILER CERTIFICATE OF COMME
Location of appliance or source of heat	REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED  Type of floor beneath appliance  Kind of fuel
	Kild of fuel
and the state of t	on top of appliance or casing top of furface
- Record front of ant	bliance From sides of back of apphance
Other connections	to same fluc
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
	OIL BURNER
11.	Vog'
	s oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Dot.tom
	Number and capacity of tanks A. A.C
and the second state of the provider of the pr	led?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	yes How many tanks fire proofed?
	KING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Kind of fuc	el Type of floor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected?	m top of appliance
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from	in top of appliance
	and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chinney flue Other connection	is to same flue
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vent	ted?
If gas fired, how vented?	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
and the second s	
-	
Amount of fee enclosed?	neater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in
IPPROVED:	
	Will there be in charge of the above work a person compe
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining ther
	observed?
	•
	1

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer John J' Chriane Co.

21,3ª

File P.55/16188-I File P.55/16188-I File P.55/16168-I

October 10, 1828

Portland Gas Light Comcony, 5 Templa Stroat, Portland, Maine

Gentlemens

An inspector from this office reports in connection with installation of ges burners in heating plants at 27 believe Street, 31 Winter, and 22 Consat Street that your installant have provided in each of these three cases a simple device which is unusual, at issue to us, in the emocapho.

Apparently this device consists of a detal vane 1, the authority and beneath it an opening about 12 inches in diameter, this opening being directly towards the floor of the ceriar and being without damper or any other device absorby the opening may be closed. Evidently this davice is intended to prevent back drafts, I feel sure that you would not install such an innovation without first having given it a thorough test or having had some report from laboratories or the like that the device would work without any danger to the occupants of the building, but it is outlinely now to us, and the inspector reports that it was apparently unde locally.

For this reason we have refrained from passing our final inspection tegs to the burner in each case and we will endeavor to find out from authorities who know much more about such things than we pretund to, whether or not the arrangement is absolutely safe from the standpoint of gases escaping from the smokepipe and offering fanger to health or lives of occupants of the building.

In the meantime if you have any authoritative data as regards this device, I should appreciate the opportunity to examine it.

Very truly yours.

MoD/R

Inspector of Buildings

A. F. AT ERTON 27 Belmont Street PORTLAND, - MAINE

October 1 ,1935.

City of PortRand, Dep't of Bldg Inspection, Portland, Me.

Gentle sen:

Refer to you card of September 50th; you must be in error with reference to permit issued to Ballard Oil & Equipment Co for installation at this address, as no such installation has been made or contemplated.

However, for your information, will advise that a new heating boiler has been installed and I have contracted with Portland Gas Light Co inspection, if necessary,

APPLICATION FOR RESIDENCE ZONE Permit No. 161
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  Portland, Maine, Portland, M
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, colling power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  27 Belmont Street  Ocation  Use of Building  Duelling  Vame and address of owner.
Orbitand tas the Co. 5 Jemala Street Ward
General Description of Work  ges burner in connection with hot water heat  One of the connection with hot water heat
IF HFATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE  sheater or source of heat to be in cellar? If not, which story Kind of Fuel Eas Kind of Fuel Concrete  [aterial of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind) Concrete
inimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace,

IF OIL BURNER

No, and capacity of tanks

Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed?

Amount of fee enclosed? (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additions the accidental factorial facto

Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?

Signature of contractor 11/3 Carl M

\_\_\_\_, from front of heater\_

Will operator be always in attendance? Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)

from top of smoke pipe 8x12

Name and type of burner....

INSPECTION COPY

Location oil storage\_\_\_\_

Size of chinney fluc\_\_\_\_Other connections to same fluc\_

1.608FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK (S) SINGLE RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Portland, Maine, The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. accordance with the Laws of Mains, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location Corner Melrow Bel Name and address of owner Thrugge Contractor's name and address. General Description of Work hot water boiler IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? Heat If not, which story Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)... Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, from top of smoke pipe 17 inc., from front of heater 8 ft IF OIL BURNER \_\_Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?\_ \_Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)\_ Name and type of burner\_ Will operator be always in attendance?\_\_\_\_ \_No. and capacity of tanks\_ Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed? Chimney flue 8 X12 Location oil storage\_ Amount of fice enclosed? / 1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same Signature of contractor Social building at same time.)

t

INSPECTION COPY

•

endill Views

Ward Permit No. 35/16 & E.

Location & T. Belmond Estate

Owner Lawar Ductory The Comment of Jan 1973

Notif. closing in

Final Notif. Permit

Final Inspn. 15/36 DOB

Cert of Occupancy issued

Sept 35/36 Permit of Jan 1973

Person Substitution of Jan 1973

Person Lawar Combination

Comment Combination

Comment of Jan 1973

Former Alayland

Former Al

٠.

.

•

TEHENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT at 27 Belmont Street 1. In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? the Institut Life has loo. 2. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown

3. Is the outline of the propo. I work now staked out upon the ground? Lo if not, will you notify the Insp. tion Office when the work is staked out and be-4. What is to be maximum projection or overhung of eaves or drip? 1-6"

5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete other projections?

6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the

6. Do you assume full rusponsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?

7. Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?



_					
	•		GIE RESIDENCE		<u>.</u>
	A	PPLICATIO	ON FOR PER	MAIT PE	RMIT ISSU
	Class of Buildir	ig or Type of St	ructure rnira vin	1411 [	0614 MAY <b>24</b> 1933
To the INSPECTO	AP ON THE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The undersit	OR OF BUILDINGS, Po	ORTLAND, ME.	Portland, Maine,	ier 22, 191	5
. accordance with the any, submitted here	e Laws of the State of	a permit to erect of Maine, the Building	er install the following Code of the City of Port	building strue	ture and a second
rocation rt Be	Mont Street				a specifications, if
Owner's or Lesson	mamo and - 11 **	Ward	8 Within Fire Limit	15? ma 1	21
Contractor's name as	id address Ernest	Soule. 75 Fd	Insurance Co. 396	CongresTele <sub>l</sub>	hone
THE CHILCULE NAME and	المالم ا			PT 4	
- roposed use Of buil	ding 60 Call barne	M			
Plans State	me lot Ifamily dr			λt., ¢.,	141 -
Estimated cost \$ 50	his application?	768	No. of sheets	•	
tost \$ 00	J.		or sheets		
Material	Descriptio	n of Present Buil	ding to be Altered	Fee \$	.75
Last use		II St.,	10	Roofm	•
				No. (ami)	
To erect 2 car fr	Gene ame garage 201 x	ral Description of	f New Work		-4
	was Estade 50, X	201		ETCATION TELAS	E LATHER
				EKATKA KEPA K CLOSIVCIN L KKAKEA	ENELL IZ M M. VALED.
				ELCYLACIVE W	EMENT IS WAY
			HEL	ok Crow	ATEON IS W
It is understood that this pa	mula 1			ENERGY I	EMP
the heating contractor.	rinit does not include instal	lation of heating apparate	is which is to be taken out s		
		Details of New V	Vork	eparately by and	in the name of
Size, front 201				plate8	•
To be erected on solid or	filled land?so!	rieigi	it average grade to highest		141
Material of foundation	concrete alah		carm or rock?em	th	
Material of underpinning Kind of Roof htp			botto	m	
Kind of Roof hip		•	Thio	less 0 0 -	
- or chiminets 123	1		THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T	I Literau D I	) · · · · ·
Kind of heat no		Type of fuel	of lir	ing	
1,0319	Sille CXC 202050	to conneata .		involved 5	
Material columns under gi Studs (outside walls and c span over 8 feet. Sills an	rders	S:	Size_		
Studs (outside walls and copan over 8 feet. Sills and Joists and rafters:	d comes partitions) 2x4	-16" O. C. Girdon o	- Tax, on ce	nters	
Stads (outside walls and open over 8 feet. Sills and Joists and rafters:	tet door concret	iece in cross section.	x8 or larger. Bridging in	ı every floor a	nd flat roof
On centers:					ZVR him
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd, 3rd	1001	*
one story building with a	Alasopra walla 4111	, 2nd	, 3rd , 3rd	1001 mg	
(4		of walls?		eight?	
The accommodated	On course 1	_			
otal number commercial car	rs to be presented to	, to	be accommodated 2		
otal number commercial car fill automobile repairing be	done other than	none			
		361	arry storest in the proposes	l building > •	10
" doore work require rem	municipal distriction of the control				
ill above work require rem ill there be in charge of th	e above west.	y shade tree on a publ	ic street? no	_	
Observed 2 VOB	and a person i	competent to see that t	he State - 1 cm	nente sunt	
PECTION COPY	' Signature of and	Union !	dutual Line Insuran	os Go	g thereto
- Think COPY	i Maria di M	Ly Co.	6 Houle	***********	A
in the state of th	ives he we	deaph is	•	The second second	

CHER OF REST D' WA

Owner Umm Mutual life Date of permit 5/24/33. Notif. closing-in Final Notif. -Final Inspn: 6/8/33 World AM. NOTES

5/24/30 Staking out is

6/24/30 Work about counties

6/8/30 Work about counties Cert. of Occupancy issued

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED

	Bod. Cm	ate me t	Comments of 35	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	0587
	Class of Bu	name or type of			MAY <b>23</b> 1933
			Portland, M	aine, Key 22,	1955
to the INSPECT	OR OF BUILDIN	GS, PORTLAND, BIZ.	The state of the s	<b></b>	
iceardance with my, submitted h	the Laws of the St erewith and the fol	ate of Maine, the Build lowing specifications:	ting Code of the C	aty of Portiona,	ing structure squepment lie plans and specifications, it
Location 27 E	Mont Street	Ward	f R Within	Fire Limits?	no Dist. No
Owner's or lease	e's name and addres	. Union Mutual Li	ife indurance	Co. 398 Con	<b>TOU</b> Felephone
ontractor's nam	e and address 2	mest C. Sould, 7	5 Edi irde St.	The second second	Teleptione P 968
rehitect's name	and address			<u> </u>	No. families. 1
roposed use of	building dwell!	ng house	- 1	<del></del>	No. families 1
Other buildings o	n same lot prop	psed 2 car garege	<del></del>		<del></del>
Tans filed as par	t of this application?		No.	of sheets	ر <del>بيدائي آرين ۽ آرين آرين ۽ آرين</del>
Estimated cost \$.					Fee \$50
	Des	scription of Presen	t Building to b	e Altered	
Material Wood	No. stories 2	Heat	Style of roof_	<u> </u>	Roofing
set yes		dwelling house	-		. No. families
		General Descrip			2 3 1 2
We don't aut a	obliminey from t				
TO TOD OUG (	atrinitali haon n	TATE MADOS	•		OCCUPATION.
					MERCINE OF OCCUPANCE
				,0%	COUREMEN
	•		٠.	•	
				و فرس می براند میگرد .	annestate Aw and in the name of
It is understood the the heating contrac	at this permit does not dot.			2 Dis the refress anno 1	eparately by and in the name of
		Details of	f New Work	o eesta ta tan al	plateoun
The frant	douth	Na stories			st point of roof.
Its be exected on	i sond of fined lands	Thicknes	es ton		four
Material of 100	ndation	I mentes	Li cicht	ጥ!	ickness
Material of uno	erpinning	.Diana and an	Doct covering		
Kaid of Root	T 35.	erial of chimneys		of	Siming
<u> </u>	•				
		Type of	iuel	ra gas utu	ing involved r
		Girt or ledger			
Material column	's under gird rs		Size	•	
span over 8 tee	t. Sills and corner	posts an one piece in cr	ass section.		in every floor and flat roof
		floor , 2			
On centers	: ist	floor 2	nd	J DFC	100l
Maximum	span: tht	floor, 2	nd	ard	, 1001
If one story bu	ilding with masonry	walls, thickness of wal	ls?		Ineight r
	•	受称が、変がた は <b>If a</b>	Garage ?		
No. cars now a	ecommodated on san	ne lot	to be	accommodated_	
Total number c	ommercial cars to be	accommodated	<u> </u>		
				stored in the pr	oposed building?
11	• ' • , •		ellaneous "	•	e general de la company de La company de la company d
Will ahove wo	k require removal o	r disturbing of any shad	le tree on a public	street?110	(3 op
					requirements pertaining thereto
are observed?	- , 100	parama amp		rual tito In	
mer under tell i-	······································		presentat milit		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Inspection copy

